
Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

161 Dexter Collie1 00:10:53Qualified 0Sally Mobraaten

103 Twist Toy Fox Terrier2 00:20:50Qualified 0Luana Ball

173 Rebel Old English Sheepdog3 00:24:47Qualified 0Galann Lease

124 Hops All American Dog4 00:35:31Qualified 0Lara Schindler

176 Marley Australian ShepherdNQ ::NQ 0Steve Quinn
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Max Time: 03:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

122 Ranger Border Collie1 00:02:98Qualified 0Jeanne Brown

177 Sammy Papillon2 00:03:75Qualified 0Daneen Fox

127 Simon Toy Fox Terrier3 00:09:03Qualified 0Wendy Howard

100 Masher Papillon4 00:11:53Qualified 0Daneen Fox

155 Petunia Cardigan Welsh Corgi5 00:13:53Qualified 0Patricia Tomono

159 Copper Beagle6 00:22:19Qualified 0Carol Waitman

102 Goma American Staffordshire Terrie7 00:23:38Qualified 0Mikako Ito

147 Lexie Papillon8 00:27:72Qualified 0Jinny Chow

153 Remington Australian Shepherd9 00:28:57Qualified 0Elizabeth Lind

146 Dita Border Terrier10 01:13:16Qualified 0Star Ott & Charlotte Metzle

104 Burrito PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Julie Sandoval
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

137 Shocker Papillon1 00:25:40Qualified 0Jinny Chow

174 Ella Dalmatian2 00:26:91Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

108 Hailey Bernese Mountain Dog3 00:35:37Qualified 0Misa Benson

125 Peri Cocker Spaniel4 00:36:93Qualified 0Sharon Stevens

149 Oscar Border Collie5 00:40:07Qualified 0Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

172 Skip Border Collie6 00:42:31Qualified 0Susan McClair

106 Joey All American Dog7 00:43:09Qualified 0Liza Alldredge

110 Ella Australian Shepherd8 00:55:00Qualified 0Elizabeth Lind

122 Ranger Border Collie9 00:56:25Qualified 0Jeanne Brown

130 Logan All American Dog10 01:04:53Qualified 0Kathy Clark

148 Rosie Rottweiler11 01:05:94Qualified 0Barbara Genualdi

129 Brody West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Jane Krause

136 Kiki Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Sterling Chow

105 Shady PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Daneen Fox

151 Gus Siberian HuskyNQ ::NQ 0Jordan Fraterrigo

128 Darcy Irish Water SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Lois MacDonald

107 Ella PoodleAB ::Absent 0Cathy Davis
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

101 Stunner Papillon1 00:35:53Qualified 0Daneen Fox

140 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog2 00:39:71Qualified 0Jinny Chow

163 Phaedra Rottweiler3 00:45:59Qualified 0Cynthia Clemence Sattler

138 Barnaby Pembroke Welsh Corgi4 00:51:66Qualified 0Alan Holtz

139 Candie Shetland Sheepdog5 00:56:12Qualified 0Sterling Chow

142 Cody Pembroke Welsh Corgi6 01:12:35Qualified 0Alan Holtz

112 Harley Portuguese Water Dog7 01:22:47Qualified 0Wendy Spradlin

164 Spencer Dachshund8 01:28:25Qualified 0Nancy Stanley Waud

114 Riley Beagle9 01:47:66Qualified 0Patti Garcia

168 Waffles All American Dog10 01:53:43Qualified 0Cat Zoyiopoulos

132 Lexi All American Dog11 02:21:47Qualified 0Barbara J. Hickey

162 Katie Swedish Vallhund12 02:45:53Qualified 0Maria Gunderson & Ivy Un

134 Oliver Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Howard

160 SIA BoerboelNQ ::NQ 0Veronica Chao

152 Zane PoodleNQ ::NQ 0Cynthia Smith
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

100 Masher Papillon1 01:00:16Qualified 0Daneen Fox

119 Mac West Highland White Terrier2 01:26:75Qualified 0Sara Mattson

158 Image Border Collie3 01:33:78Qualified 0Geri Hernandez

121 Spoon Entlebucher Mountain Dog4 01:56:32Qualified 0Sasha Feiler

169 Truman All American Dog5 01:57:60Qualified 0Cat Zoyiopoulos

150 Belle Siberian Husky6 02:07:75Qualified 0Jordan Fraterrigo

113 Danne Jo German Pinscher7 02:17:81Qualified 0Robyn Harrel

170 Ace Rottweiler8 02:19:94Qualified 0Erin Armstrong

175 Uma All American Dog9 02:25:85Qualified 0Mikko Kaishita

115 Zen Papillon10 03:08:97Qualified 0Sharon Kihara

156 Pirate Portuguese Water DogNQ ::NQ 0Nancy Leon

120 Jesse Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Jeri Embrey

167 Siri Australian Cattle DogNQ ::NQ 0Pat Latta

111 Bonnie Irish Water SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Lois MacDonald
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 03:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jeri Embrey

122 Ranger Border Collie1 00:21:39Qualified 0Jeanne Brown

173 Rebel Old English Sheepdog2 00:23:49Qualified 0Galann Lease

176 Marley Australian Shepherd3 00:25:29Qualified 0Steve Quinn

161 Dexter Collie4 00:54:66Qualified 0Sally Mobraaten

124 Hops All American Dog5 01:12:04Qualified 0Lara Schindler

143 Gilligan ChihuahuaNQ ::NQ 0Lynn Ehrenberg
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 03:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jeri Embrey

102 Goma American Staffordshire Terrie1 00:14:57Qualified 0Mikako Ito

104 Burrito Papillon2 00:23:42Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

149 Oscar Border Collie3 00:29:44Qualified 0Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

177 Sammy Papillon4 00:33:04Qualified 0Daneen Fox

155 Petunia Cardigan Welsh Corgi5 00:43:18Qualified 0Patricia Tomono

147 Lexie Papillon6 01:08:93Qualified 0Jinny Chow

146 Dita Border Terrier7 01:11:89Qualified 0Star Ott & Charlotte Metzle

159 Copper Beagle8 01:43:41Qualified 0Carol Waitman

153 Remington Australian Shepherd9 01:49:27Qualified 0Elizabeth Lind

127 Simon Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Howard

101 Stunner PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Daneen Fox
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jeri Embrey

138 Barnaby Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 01:02:18Qualified 0Alan Holtz

106 Joey All American Dog2 01:12:08Qualified 0Liza Alldredge

128 Darcy Irish Water Spaniel3 01:23:04Qualified 0Lois MacDonald

108 Hailey Bernese Mountain Dog4 01:34:14Qualified 0Misa Benson

133 Nike Toy Fox Terrier5 01:36:15Qualified 0Wendy Howard

171 Treat Border Collie6 01:51:09Qualified 0Susan McClair

144 Elsa Labrador Retriever7 02:39:37Qualified 0Crystal Cockroft

154 Morgan Siberian HuskyNQ ::NQ 0Jordan Fraterrigo

151 Gus Siberian HuskyNQ ::NQ 0Jordan Fraterrigo

145 Luna Belgian SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Stefanie Loraas

105 Shady PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Daneen Fox

110 Ella Australian ShepherdNQ ::NQ 0Elizabeth Lind

103 Twist Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Luana Ball

148 Rosie RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Barbara Genualdi

137 Shocker PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Jinny Chow

125 Peri Cocker SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Sharon Stevens

168 Waffles All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Cat Zoyiopoulos

122 Ranger Border CollieNQ ::NQ 0Jeanne Brown

129 Brody West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Jane Krause
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

130 Logan All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Kathy Clark

136 Kiki Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Sterling Chow

174 Ella DalmatianNQ ::NQ 0Julie Sandoval

107 Ella PoodleAB ::Absent 0Cathy Davis
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 06:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jeri Embrey

169 Truman All American Dog1 01:29:01Qualified 0Cat Zoyiopoulos

142 Cody Pembroke Welsh Corgi2 01:29:48Qualified 0Alan Holtz

140 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog3 01:31:78Qualified 0Jinny Chow

162 Katie Swedish Vallhund4 01:37:17Qualified 0Maria Gunderson & Ivy Un

112 Harley Portuguese Water Dog5 01:56:64Qualified 0Wendy Spradlin

139 Candie Shetland Sheepdog6 02:10:85Qualified 0Sterling Chow

167 Siri Australian Cattle Dog7 02:12:08Qualified 0Pat Latta

157 Rosie Briard8 03:34:39Qualified 0Ken Weiss

164 Spencer Dachshund9 03:34:59Qualified 0Nancy Stanley Waud

141 Annie Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ ::NQ 0Stacy Holtz

109 Gin American Staffordshire TerrieNQ ::NQ 0Mikako Ito

132 Lexi All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Barbara J. Hickey

134 Oliver Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Howard

101 Stunner PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Daneen Fox

160 SIA BoerboelNQ ::NQ 0Veronica Chao

163 Phaedra RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Cynthia Clemence Sattler

166 Lenny DachshundNQ ::NQ 0Dawn Gordon-Perine

172 Skip Border CollieNQ ::NQ 0Susan McClair

119 Mac West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Sara Mattson
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 09:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jeri Embrey

158 Image Border Collie1 02:35:18Qualified 0Geri Hernandez

121 Spoon Entlebucher Mountain Dog2 02:52:69Qualified 0Sasha Feiler

111 Bonnie Irish Water SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Lois MacDonald

115 Zen PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Sharon Kihara

100 Masher PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Daneen Fox

156 Pirate Portuguese Water DogNQ ::NQ 0Nancy Leon

175 Uma All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Mikko Kaishita

170 Ace RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Erin Armstrong

165 Skye DachshundNQ ::NQ 0Dawn Gordon-Perine

113 Danne Jo German PinscherNQ ::NQ 0Robyn Harrel

119 Mac West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Sara Mattson
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 03:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Patti Garcia

176 Marley Australian Shepherd1 00:23:59Qualified 0Steve Quinn

161 Dexter Collie2 00:29:57Qualified 0Sally Mobraaten

123 Snorkel Portuguese Water Dog3 01:09:88Qualified 0Lara Schindler

143 Gilligan ChihuahuaNQ ::NQ 0Lynn Ehrenberg

173 Rebel Old English SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Galann Lease
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 03:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Patti Garcia

154 Morgan Siberian Husky1 00:21:03Qualified 0Jordan Fraterrigo

159 Copper Beagle2 00:28:69Qualified 0Carol Waitman

101 Stunner Papillon3 00:29:16Qualified 0Daneen Fox

155 Petunia Cardigan Welsh Corgi4 00:29:94Qualified 0Patricia Tomono

122 Ranger Border Collie5 00:43:06Qualified 0Jeanne Brown

177 Sammy Papillon6 00:46:69Qualified 0Daneen Fox

104 Burrito Papillon7 01:17:56Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

147 Lexie Papillon8 01:20:59Qualified 0Jinny Chow

146 Dita Border Terrier9 01:21:28Qualified 0Star Ott & Charlotte Metzle

102 Goma American Staffordshire TerrieNQ ::NQ 0Mikako Ito
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Patti Garcia

144 Elsa Labrador Retriever1 00:44:63Qualified 0Crystal Cockroft

131 Rowan Brittany2 00:47:38Qualified 0Jean Anton

174 Ella Dalmatian3 00:49:09Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

149 Oscar Border Collie4 01:01:00Qualified 0Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

130 Logan All American Dog5 01:05:16Qualified 0Kathy Clark

110 Ella Australian Shepherd6 01:17:13Qualified 0Elizabeth Lind

137 Shocker Papillon7 01:17:50Qualified 0Jinny Chow

171 Treat Border Collie8 01:25:82Qualified 0Susan McClair

157 Rosie Briard9 01:28:81Qualified 0Ken Weiss

108 Hailey Bernese Mountain Dog10 01:34:81Qualified 0Misa Benson

126 Tate Border Terrier11 01:48:04Qualified 0Star Ott

168 Waffles All American Dog12 02:18:38Qualified 0Cat Zoyiopoulos

128 Darcy Irish Water SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Lois MacDonald

125 Peri Cocker SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Sharon Stevens

145 Luna Belgian SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Stefanie Loraas

105 Shady PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Daneen Fox

106 Joey All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Liza Alldredge

103 Twist Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Luana Ball

129 Brody West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Jane Krause
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

122 Ranger Border CollieNQ ::NQ 0Jeanne Brown

132 Lexi All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Barbara J. Hickey

136 Kiki Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Sterling Chow

107 Ella PoodleAB ::Absent 0Cathy Davis
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 05:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Patti Garcia

167 Siri Australian Cattle Dog1 01:27:19Qualified 0Pat Latta

120 Jesse Labrador Retriever2 02:07:68Qualified 0Jeri Embrey

135 Riley English Cocker Spaniel3 02:41:13Qualified 0Shelley Stevenson

121 Spoon Entlebucher Mountain Dog4 02:45:13Qualified 0Sasha Feiler

156 Pirate Portuguese Water Dog5 03:34:35Qualified 0Nancy Leon

111 Bonnie Irish Water Spaniel6 04:03:41Qualified 0Lois MacDonald

113 Danne Jo German Pinscher7 04:12:06Qualified 0Robyn Harrel

175 Uma All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Mikko Kaishita

134 Oliver Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Howard

150 Belle Siberian HuskyNQ ::NQ 0Jordan Fraterrigo

158 Image Border CollieNQ ::NQ 0Geri Hernandez

164 Spencer DachshundNQ ::NQ 0Nancy Stanley Waud

170 Ace RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Erin Armstrong

100 Masher PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Daneen Fox

119 Mac West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Sara Mattson

169 Truman All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Cat Zoyiopoulos

115 Zen PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Sharon Kihara
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

161 Dexter Collie1 00:10:22Qualified 0Sally Mobraaten

173 Rebel Old English Sheepdog2 00:12:62Qualified 0Galann Lease

176 Marley Australian Shepherd3 00:31:28Qualified 0Steve Quinn

123 Snorkel Portuguese Water DogNQ ::NQ 0Lara Schindler
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice B Max Time: 02:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

177 Sammy Papillon1 00:04:59Qualified 0Daneen Fox

122 Ranger Border Collie2 00:07:69Qualified 0Jeanne Brown

100 Masher Papillon3 00:11:72Qualified 0Daneen Fox

147 Lexie Papillon4 00:16:10Qualified 0Jinny Chow

104 Burrito Papillon5 00:38:53Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

146 Dita Border Terrier6 01:22:16Qualified 0Star Ott & Charlotte Metzle

155 Petunia Cardigan Welsh Corgi7 01:27:87Qualified 0Patricia Tomono
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

174 Ella Dalmatian1 00:22:81Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

131 Rowan Brittany2 00:27:04Qualified 0Jean Anton

110 Ella Australian Shepherd3 00:43:84Qualified 0Elizabeth Lind

159 Copper Beagle4 00:46:00Qualified 0Carol Waitman

122 Ranger Border Collie5 00:46:13Qualified 0Jeanne Brown

105 Shady Papillon6 00:47:94Qualified 0Daneen Fox

106 Joey All American Dog7 00:49:00Qualified 0Liza Alldredge

126 Tate Border Terrier8 00:55:13Qualified 0Star Ott

109 Gin American Staffordshire Terrie9 01:00:22Qualified 0Mikako Ito

171 Treat Border Collie10 01:11:16Qualified 0Susan McClair

128 Darcy Irish Water SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Lois MacDonald

130 Logan All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Kathy Clark

103 Twist Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Luana Ball

136 Kiki Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Sterling Chow

137 Shocker PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Jinny Chow

150 Belle Siberian HuskyNQ ::NQ 0Jordan Fraterrigo

107 Ella PoodleAB ::Absent 0Cathy Davis
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

114 Riley Beagle1 01:59:94Qualified 0Patti Garcia

141 Annie Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ ::NQ 0Stacy Holtz

148 Rosie RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Barbara Genualdi

175 Uma All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Mikko Kaishita

129 Brody West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Jane Krause

132 Lexi All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Barbara J. Hickey

134 Oliver Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Howard

140 Jasmine Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Jinny Chow

167 Siri Australian Cattle DogNQ ::NQ 0Pat Latta

142 Cody Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ ::NQ 0Alan Holtz

139 Candie Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Sterling Chow

101 Stunner PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Daneen Fox

166 Lenny DachshundNQ ::NQ 0Dawn Gordon-Perine

164 Spencer DachshundNQ ::NQ 0Nancy Stanley Waud

162 Katie Swedish VallhundNQ ::NQ 0Maria Gunderson & Ivy Un

109 Gin American Staffordshire TerrieNQ ::NQ 0Mikako Ito

108 Hailey Bernese Mountain DogNQ ::NQ 0Misa Benson

113 Danne Jo German PinscherNQ ::NQ 0Robyn Harrel

112 Harley Portuguese Water DogNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Spradlin
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

111 Bonnie Irish Water SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Lois MacDonald

168 Waffles All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Cat Zoyiopoulos

172 Skip Border CollieNQ ::NQ 0Susan McClair
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

5/25/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019727508

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

169 Truman All American Dog1 02:22:54Qualified 0Cat Zoyiopoulos

120 Jesse Labrador Retriever2 02:27:69Qualified 0Jeri Embrey

165 Skye Dachshund3 02:59:88Qualified 0Dawn Gordon-Perine

119 Mac West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Sara Mattson

117 Kissy Portuguese Water DogNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Spradlin

116 Poppy All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Sally Nesbitt

100 Masher PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Daneen Fox

170 Ace RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Erin Armstrong

115 Zen PapillonAB ::Absent 0Sharon Kihara
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